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99.01-100.00 363 0.28% 363 0.28%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 363 0.28%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 363 0.28%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 363 0.28%
95.01-96.00 628 0.49% 991 0.78%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 991 0.78%
93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 991 0.78%
92.01-93.00 1 0.00% 992 0.78%
91.01-92.00 988 0.77% 1980 1.55%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 1980 1.55%
89.01-90.00 0 0.00% 1980 1.55%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 1980 1.55%
87.01-88.00 1248 0.98% 3228 2.53%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 3228 2.53%
85.01-86.00 0 0.00% 3228 2.53%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 3228 2.53%
83.01-84.00 1428 1.12% 4656 3.65%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 4656 3.65%
81.01-82.00 0 0.00% 4656 3.65%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 4656 3.65%
79.01-80.00 1644 1.29% 6300 4.94%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 6300 4.94%
77.01-78.00 0 0.00% 6300 4.94%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 6300 4.94%
75.01-76.00 1767 1.39% 8067 6.33%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 8067 6.33%
73.01-74.00 0 0.00% 8067 6.33%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 8067 6.33%
71.01-72.00 1933 1.52% 10000 7.84%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 10000 7.84%
69.01-70.00 1 0.00% 10001 7.84%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 10001 7.84%
67.01-68.00 2168 1.70% 12169 9.54%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 12169 9.54%
65.01-66.00 3 0.00% 12172 9.54%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 12172 9.54%
63.01-64.00 2245 1.76% 14417 11.31%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 14418 11.31%
61.01-62.00 0 0.00% 14418 11.31%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 14418 11.31%
59.01-60.00 2541 1.99% 16959 13.30%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 16959 13.30%
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57.01-58.00 1 0.00% 16960 13.30%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 16961 13.30%
55.01-56.00 2857 2.24% 19818 15.54%
54.01-55.00 2 0.00% 19820 15.54%
53.01-54.00 0 0.00% 19820 15.54%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 19820 15.54%
51.01-52.00 3279 2.57% 23099 18.11%
50.01-51.00 1 0.00% 23100 18.11%
49.01-50.00 2 0.00% 23102 18.12%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 23102 18.12%
47.01-48.00 3833 3.01% 206935 21.12%
46.01-47.00 3 0.00% 26938 21.12%
45.01-46.00 0 0.00% 26938 21.12%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 26938 21.12%
43.01-44.00 4865 3.81% 31803 24.94%
42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 31804 24.94%
41.01-42.00 1 0.00% 31805 24.94%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 31805 24.94%
39.01-40.00 6694 5.25% 38499 30.19%
38.01-39.00 2 0.00% 38501 30.19%
37.01-38.00 1 0.00% 38502 30.19%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 38502 30.19%
35.01-36.00 9060 7.10% 47562 37.30%
34.01-35.00 2 0.00% 47564 37.30%
33.01-34.00 0 0.00% 47564 37.30%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 47564 37.30%
31.01-32.00 11912 9.34% 59476 46.64%
30.01-31.00 7 0.01% 59483 46.64%
29.01-30.00 3 0.00% 59486 46.65%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 59486 46.65%
27.01-28.00 15758 12.36% 75244 59.00%
26.01-27.00 5 0.00% 75249 59.01%
25.01-26.00 5 0.00% 75254 59.01%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 75254 59.01%
23.01-24.00 16825 13.19% 92079 72.21%
22.01-23.00 12 0.01% 92091 72.22%
21.01-22.00 2 0.00% 92093 72.22%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 92093 72.22%
19.01-20.00 12286 9.63% 104379 81.85%
18.01-19.00 16 0.01% 104395 81.86%
17.01-18.00 3 0.00% 104398 81.87%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 104398 81.87%
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15.01-16.00 7878 6.18% 112276 88.04%
14.01-15.00 8 0.01% 112284 88.05%
13.01-14.00 1 0.00% 112285 88.05%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 112285 88.05%
11.01-12.00 4019 3.15% 116304 91.20%
10.01-11.00 4 0.00% 116308 91.21%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 116308 91.21%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 116308 91.21%
7.01-8.00 1471 1.15% 117779 92.36%
6.01-7.00 7 0.01% 117786 92.36%
5.01-6.00 1 0.00% 117787 92.37%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 117787 92.37%
3.01-4.00 382 0.30% 118169 92.66%
2.01-3.00 2 0.00% 118171 92.67%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 118171 92.67%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 118171 92.67%
0.00-0.00 9352 7.33% 127523 100.00%




